A Division of Engineered Specialty Products, Inc. 65
LOW PRESSURE SERIES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 SERIES TYPE
 LP = Low Pressure Gauge,
 MOUNTING STYLE
 1 = Lower Mount
 2 = Center Back Mount
 3 = Back Connection, U-clamp
 Panel Mount
 4 = Back Connection, Front
 Flange Panel Mount
 CASE MATERIAL
 BLANK = Chrome case
 Copper Alloy Internals
 SB = Stainless Steel Case
 Copper Alloy Internals
 SS = Stainless Steel Case
 316 Stainless Internals
 PS = Phenolic Case
 316 Stainless Internals
 DIAL SIZE
 25 = 2 ½” Diameter
 40 = 4” Diameter
 45 = 4 ½” Diameter
 CONNECTION
 4 = ¼” NPT Male
 2 = ½” NPT Male
 RANGE
 200V = 200/0” wc Vac
 160V = 160/0” wc Vac
 100V = 100/0” wc Vac
 60V = 60/0” wc Vac
 30V = 30/0” wc Vac
 15V = 15/0” wc Vac
 10-WC = 0/10” wc
 15 = 0/15” wc
 30 = 0/30” wc
 60 = 0/60” wc
 100 = 0/100” wc
 160 = 0/160” wc
 200 = 0/200” wc
 10X17.5 = 0/10 oz & 0/17.5”wc
 20X35 = 0/20 oz & 0/35” wc
 35X60 = 0/35 oz & 0/60” wc
 60X100 = 0/60 oz & 0/100” wc
 100OZ = 0/100 oz
 3PSI = 0/3 psi
 5PSI = 0/5 psi
 10PSI = 0/10 psi
 15PSI = 0/15 psi
 30-0-30 = 30/0/30” wc
 10-0-10 = 10/0/10” wc
 EXAMPLE:  “LP1-SB-254-100”
 LP = Low Pressure Gauge
 1 = Lower Mount
 SB = Stainless Steel Case, Copper Alloy Internals
 25 = 2 ½” Diameter
 4 = ¼” NPT Male
 100 = 0/100” wc
5
Industrial and Special Application
NOTE:  Not all part numbers or options are available from stock. Consult PIC Gauges for availability.